64
S
ho
rtp
as
s
Lo
ng

is
si
on
S
up
er
 C
ol
d
O
th
er
s
Item Number Laser Notch Bandwidth Blocking Dimension Thickness
 Wavelength(nm) (mm)  (mm) (mm)
 XNTA488 488 17 > OD 6  25 diameter 3.5
 XNTA514 514 18 > OD 6  25 diameter 3.5
 XNTA532 532 18 > OD 6  25 diameter 3.5
 XNTA633 633 21 > OD 6  25 diameter 3.5
 XNTA785 785 26 > OD 6  25 diameter 3.5
Notch Filter
Notch Filter perfectly blocks the specific wavelength of
laser-line with an optical density >OD6 and keep high
transmission(ave)>90% outside the laser wavelength.

is
si
on
S
up
er
 C
ol
d
O
th
er
s
Item Number CWL Max.FWHM Min. Dimension Thickness (mm)
 (nm) (mm) Transmittance(%) (mm)
 WLLF488 488 2.4 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
 WLLF514 514 2.5 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
 WLLF532 532 2.6 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
 WLLF633 633 3.1 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
 WLLF785 785 3.9 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
 WLLF1064 1064 5.3 90  12.5 diameter 3.5
Laser Line Filter
We have achieved a bandwidth < 2.6nm (Laser Wavelength
: 532nm) narrow bandpass filter. By using our Laser Line
Filter, you can clean up the noises outside of laser